
  Determination Letter for: 
  VTT-74865-1A 

 
  Mailing Date: August 2, 2022 

 

   
  Council District 5 
  Covid-19 
 
 
 

 
  Applicant: 650-676 SSV Property Owner 
  LLC & 650 SSV Property Owner, LLC 
  dff@jmbm.com 

   
  Representative: Sheri Bonstelle 
  JMBM LLP 
  dff@jmbm.com  
 syb@jmbm.com 

 

 

   
  Appellant: Supporters Alliance for 
  Environmental Responsibility SAFER 
  richard@lozeaudrury.com 
 
 
   
   
 

 
  Representative: Rebecca Davis 
  Lozeau Drury LLP 
  rebecca@lozeaudrury.com  

  Appellant: Beverly Wilshire 
  Homeowner’s Association 
  mail@beverylywhilshirehomes.com  

 
  Representative: Jamie T. Hall 
  Channel Law Group, LLP 
  Jamie.hall@channellawgroup.com  

   Appellant: Michael Yadegari 
  yadegariesq@gmail.com 

  Representative: Michael Yadegari 
  YAD LA Lawyer, Inc. 
  yadegariesq@gmail.com 

 

stacey@lozeaudrury.com 
ikeattias@gmail.com 
richard@lozeaudrury.com 
komal@lozeaudrury.com 
dkey@adamsbroadwell.com      
 

 

ssannadan@adamsbroadwell.com 
ttway@beverlyhills.org 
cchen@beverlyhills.org 
carisabarah@gmail.com 
andylaca@gmail.com  

amyg93@aol.com 
mark@mimsync.com 
me@josenazar.com 
roseart747@gmail.com 
pesiman@twc.com  

 

keithnakata@mac.com 
steve_eisenman@hotmail.com 
nkublicki@gmail.com 
rkapadia@beverlyhills.org 
yadegariesq@gmail.com  

 
  Milena Zasadzien 
  Senior City Planner 
  milena.zasadzien@lacity.org    

  Kimberly Henry 
  City Planner 
  kimberly.henry@lacity.org     

 
  Paul Caporaso 
  Planning Assistant 
  paul.caporaso@lacity.org  

 

   
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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